
 

Daily Rates and Fees for  

Discovery Kids Learning Center 
Discount for ACH via 

Daily Rates         Checking Account 

 

12 to 24 months 

 

Full-time 

 

$43.00/day 

 

 

$42.00/day 

 

 

2 to 3 years 
 

2 1/2 to 3 years 

 

Full-time 
 

Part-time 

 

$39.00/day 
 

$27.00/day 
 

 

 

$38.00/day 
 

$26.00/day 

 
 

3 yrs & potty-trained  

to 5 years 

School-Aged 

Kindergarten to 12 yrs 

 

Full Time 

Full days/Summer  
 

Part Time 

 

$36.00/day  

 
$27.00/day   

 

 

$35.00/day  

 
$26.00/day   

 
 

Preschool 

2 1/2 to 5 years 

Extended hours 

available 

 

8:50-11:50 
 

12:50-3:50 
 

8:50-10:50 Wed/Pre-K 

 

$21.00/day 
 

$17.00/day 
 

$13.00/day 

 

 

$20.00/day 
 

$16.00/day 
 

$12.00/day 

 
 

 

 

School-Aged    K – 5 

and District Preschool 

 

Before and After 

School 

Before or After 

School 

Early Release After 

School 
Early Release B&A 

Early Release > 5 Hrs  

 

$21.00/day 

 

$11.00/day 

 

$21.00/day 
 

$26.00/day 

$36.00/day 

 

 

$20.00/day 

 

$10.00/day 

 

$20.00/day 
 

$25.00/day 

$35.00/day 

Transportation Fees Before and After 

School 

Before or After 

School 

$3.00/day 

 

$2.00/day 

 

$3.00/day 

 

$2.00/day 
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