

Daily Rates and Fees for Discovery Kids Learning Center



Discount for ACH via Checking Account

		Daily Rates	Checking Account
12 to 24 months	Full-time	\$43.00/day	\$42.00/day
2 to 3 years	Full-time	\$39.00/day	\$38.00/day
2 1/2 to 3 years	Part-time	\$27.00/day	\$26.00/day
3 yrs & potty-trained to 5 years School-Aged Kindergarten to 12 yrs	Full Time Full days/Summer	\$36.00/day	\$35.00/day
	Part Time	\$27.00/day	\$26.00/day
Preschool	8:50-11:50	\$21.00/day	\$20.00/day
2 1/2 to 5 years	12:50-3:50	\$17.00/day	\$16.00/day
Extended hours available	8:50-10:50 Wed/Pre-K	\$13.00/day	\$12.00/day
	Before and After School	\$21.00/day	\$20.00/day
School-Aged K – 5 and District Preschool	Before or After School	\$11.00/day	\$10.00/day
	Early Release After School	\$21.00/day	\$20.00/day
	Early Release B&A	\$26.00/day	\$25.00/day
	Early Release > 5 Hrs	\$36.00/day	\$35.00/day
Transportation Fees	Before and After School	\$3.00/day	\$3.00/day
	Before or After School	\$2.00/day	\$2.00/day